2
01-2015, Rev. 0115
© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

Contact arrangement
 1 1 form A, 1 NO 5 1 form C, 1 CO
Coil input
 D DC voltage
Coil Configuration
 1 Single coil, monostable (non-latching)
Mounting and terminals
 1 PCB terminals
Contact materials
 2 AgCdO
Coil voltage
  Coil code: please refer to coil versions table (e.g. 05=5VDC)
 Product code Arrangement Enclosure Coil Part Number
 T75S1D112-05 1 form A, 1 NO RTIII - wash-tight 5VDC 1393222-7
 T75S1D112-06   6VDC 5-1393223-2
 T75S1D112-12   12VDC 2-1393222-9
 T75S1D112-24   24VDC 4-1393222-8
 T75S5D112-05 1 form C, 1 CO  5VDC 7-1393222-6
 T75S5D112-09   9VDC 9-1393222-0
 T75S5D112-12   12VDC 1393223-3
 T75S5D112-18   18VDC 1-1393223-6
 T75S5D112-24   24VDC 2-1393223-8
 T75S5D112-48   48VDC 4-1393223-1
 T75S5D112-60   60VDC 1423089-1
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.